AAT3560/2/4
NanoPowerTM Voltage DetectorPowerManagerTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
3560.2009.07.1.4 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT3560/2/4 series of PowerManager products are
part of AnalogicTech’s Total Power Management IC™
(TPMIC™) product family. These voltage detectors are

PRODUCT DATASHEET
3560.2009.07.1.4 7w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
Factory-Trimmed Reset Thresholds1 and Ordering Information
Ordering
Part Number2
Package
Marking Code3
Reset Threshold Voltage, VTH (V)
TA = 25°C TA = -40°C to +85°C
MIN TYP MAX MIN MAX
AAT3560IGY-2.20-T1 EBXYY
2.167 2.200 2.233 2.145 2.255
AAT3562IGY-2.20-T1 FWXYY
AAT3562IGY-2.30-T1 FXXYY 2.266 2.300 2.335 2.243 2.358
AAT3560IGY-2.50-T1 ECXYY
2.463 2.500 2.538 2.438 2.563
AAT3562IGY-2.50-T1 IPXYY
AAT3562IGY-2.70-T1 FOXYY 2.660 2.700 2.741 2.633 2.768
AAT3562IGY-3.10-T1 KOXYY 3.054 3.100 3.147 3.023 3.178
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not exceed
0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at